
Pawan Express (PT)/11061 - Exp - CR 
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to JYG/Jaynagar 

31h 10m - 1518 km - 35 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 11:30 1,4 1 0 43 6 CR
2 TNA Thane 11:53 11:55 2m 7 1 16 53 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 12:12 12:15 3m 4 1 35 51 9 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 14:50 14:55 5m 2 1 167 67 551 CR
5 MMR Manmad Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 2 1 240 84 558 CR
6 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 1 1 307 82 244 CR
7 PC Pachora Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 1 1 352 67 258 CR
8 JL Jalgaon Junction 18:13 18:15 2m 3 1 400 48 209 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 5,6 1 424 68 205 CR
10 BAU Burhanpur 19:38 19:40 2m 2 1 478 54 267 CR
11 KNW Khandwa Junction 20:57 21:00 3m 2 1 547 79 302 CR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 6,7 1 731 76 329 WCR
13 PPI Pipariya 00:23 00:25 2m 1 2 798 97 335 WCR
14 NU Narsinghpur 01:23 01:25 2m 1 2 891 67 364 WCR
15 JBP Jabalpur 02:40 02:50 10m 4,5 2 975 73 411 WCR
16 KTE Katni Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 2 2 1066 88 381 WCR
17 MYR Maihar 04:53 04:55 2m 1 2 1129 71 353 WCR
18 STA Satna Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 2 2 1164 39 315 WCR
19 MKP Manikpur Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 2 2 1242 60 243 NCR
20 NYN Naini Junction 09:04 09:05 1m 4 2 1335 15 95 NCR
21 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:35 10:00 25m 8 2 1342 15 97 NCR

22 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 10:10 10:12 2m 5 2 1344 66 317 NER
23 GYN Gyanpur Road 11:08 11:10 2m 1 2 1406 72 NER
24 BHLP Bhulanpur 11:55 11:56 1m 2 2 1460 12 NER
25 BSB Varanasi Junction 12:25 12:35 10m 1 2 1466 25 77 NR
26 BCY Varanasi City 12:43 12:45 2m 3 2 1469 36 76 NER
27 SRNT Sarnath 12:56 12:58 2m 2 1476 69 79 NER
28 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 13:20 13:22 2m 2 2 1501 53 79 NER
29 GCT Ghazipur City 14:07 14:12 5m 1 2 1541 70 74 NER
30 YFP Yusufpur 14:29 14:31 2m 2 2 1560 69 74 NER
31 BUI Ballia 15:10 15:15 5m 2 2 1605 36 65 NER
32 SIP Suraimanpur 16:16 16:18 2m 1 2 1642 19 61 NER
33 CPR Chhapra Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 3,4 2 1672 33 58 NER
34 DGA Dighwara 18:56 18:58 2m 2 2 1702 61 59 ECR
35 SEE Sonpur Junction 19:21 19:23 2m 3 2 1726 27 56 ECR
36 HJP Hajipur Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 4 2 1731 79 55 ECR
37 BNR Bhagwanpur 19:55 19:57 2m 1 2 1751 62 57 ECR
38 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 3 2 1785 58 57 ECR
39 DOL Dholi 21:01 21:03 2m 1 2 1810 21 55 ECR
40 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:20 22:45 25m 5 2 1837 50 47 ECR
41 LSI Laheria Sarai 23:24 23:26 2m 1 2 1869 12 48 ECR
42 DBG Darbhanga Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 5 2 1874 42 49 ECR
43 SKI Sakri Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 0 3 1894 60 50 ECR
44 MBI Madhubani 00:42 00:44 2m 0 3 1911 25 61 ECR
45 JYG Jaynagar 02:00 0 3 1942 - 68 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (23:29)

Sep 08 2024 (23:29)

1

1


